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Please respond to the following items for the course using the 5—point scales.
N — 2k B EB(N) /TR B (%) # | ®m | 2%
° " F15 5 4 3 2 1 EHE | @& | SD
: ?%@W@b\ﬂﬁﬁﬁ'@itiou\é ' 499 | 1982 1316 826 89 58 3,871 9 0.92
ourse content was clearly organized. 409% | 34.0% | 21.3% | 2.3% 1.5%
BHMEEHDRMIENDNTID 1.569 | 1.236 | 900 99 66
2 |Teaching materials and resources were 4.19 3,870 10 0.94
used effectively. 40.5% | 31.9% | 233% | 2.6% | 1.7%
5 gﬁ%WQb\gﬂguje;;T«ﬁg%gng,;th\gu N Y 1,420 | 1,210 | 1,019 142 75 3.866 14 0.98
ourse content was interesting and inspiring. 36.7% | 31.3% | 26.4% | 3.7% 1.9%
2= == CER 1"
A ijzﬁqu‘?é'lﬁ?&b‘@bbﬂé . 419 1,563 1 1,198 | 925 111 68 3,865 15 0.96
ourse was taught with enthusiasm. 40.4% | 31.0% | 23.9% | 2.9% 1.8%
5 ﬁﬁbL\IﬁEﬂﬂ‘\"’ﬁiEﬁ’&%ﬂﬁ?% 412 1.476 | 1,235 986 103 69 3,869 1 0.95
ew theories and topics were presented. 38.1% 1 319% | 255% | 2.7% 1.8%
P4 (RE) OB KEERIALHAZTS 1,355 | 1,220 | 1,034 | 160 101
6 |Explanations matched the (graduate) students’ 4.07 3,870 10 1.01
level of understanding. 350% | 31.5% | 26.7% | 4.1% | 2.6%
[ = K I
, ri(ﬂ%i)&ﬁ;k*}i')fu% . 4.21 1,595 | 1,141 962 103 68 3,869 1 0.96
nstructor treated (graduate) students fairly. 412% | 295% | 249% | 2.7% 1.8%
8 ?%&ﬂﬁﬁ?‘?ﬁ'jrt\é . 4.05 1,322 1 1,150 | 1,169 | 133 90 3.864 16 0.99
ourse was conducted interactively. 342% 1 298% | 303% | 3.4% | 2.3%
5 ;/5;\7\73\.*)73\0)(\33-(,\ 4.00 1,271 1 1,109 |1 1,298 | 113 76 3.867 13 0.97
yllabus is easy to understand. 329% | 28.7% | 33.6% | 2.9% 2.0%
0 gﬁnlwtamaﬁﬁbﬁbntué 407 | 137411134 [ 12041 85 | 55 | 40| o8 | 094
ourse was conducted according to syllabus. 357% | 29.4% | 31.3% | 2.2% 1.4%
I. HBEICOVTLUTOERB ICEELTIZSL,
Provide an answer for the statement below regarding yourself.
N — ok | LB EB(N)TE: MR (%) a5 | ®p | 2%
o. 3 T [ s 4 3 2 1| @% | @¥ | sD
=, =1 - A = ’ ’ ’
: F*‘%’*ﬂ(“ﬁw*ﬁh’t. 401 1,279 | 1,280 | 1,009 136 105 3.809 71 0.99
studied diligently for this course. 33.6% | 33.6% | 26.5% | 3.6% 2.8%
1EIDIREDTFE - BB CE L LT ERHE 375 | 273 | 802 | 1,244 | 1,145
2 |How much time in average did you spend 0.88 3,839 4] 0.86
preparing and reviewing for one lecture? 98% | 7.1% | 20.9% | 32.4% | 29.8%
. BEHEO2FMNEFM@CONT, ZRELHTREILOZERIZFULTESL,
Overall assessment of the course.
No — 2k B EB(N) TR B (%) # | &5 | 24
. " F1y 5 4 3 2 1 mE | @% [ sD
: BRIEEGEY) TLED . 419 1,588 | 1,134 860 122 112 3816 4 102
Was the course helpful (effective)? 11.6% | 29.7% | 22.5% | 32% | 2.9%
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